Montessori School of Novato

Program and Tuition Rate Schedule
Effective Summer 2024

Annual Tuition

Primary (3 - 5 year olds)
7:00-8:30

8:30-12:45

8:30-2:30

8:30-4:00

8:30-5:30

7-5:30

Toddlers
7-8:30
8:30-12:45
8:30-2:30
8:30-4:00
8:30-5:30
7-5:30

Notes:

Days per Week

Five Four Three
2,000 1,850 1,700
14,750 13,400 12,050
16,350 15,000 13,650
17,350 16,000 14,650
18,350 17,000 15,650
20,200 18,700 17,200
2,000 1,850 1,700
15,350 14,100 12,700
16,950 15,700 14,300
18,000 16,750 15,350
19,000 17,750 16,350
20,850 19,450 17,900

Tuition is based upon a 180 day school year (closely follows Novato
Unified School District schedule) and is payable in 10 monthly installments
Summer tuition is payable in two monthly installments at the above rates
Irregular childcare; $10 per 1/2 hour increments
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