Montessori School of Novato

Program and Tuition Rate Schedule Effective Summer 2024

Annual Tuition

	Days per Week		
Primary (3 - 5 year olds)	Five	Four	Three
7:00-8:30	2,000	1,850	1,700
8:30-12:45	14,750	13,400	12,050
8:30-2:30	16,350	15,000	13,650
8:30-4:00	17,350	16,000	14,650
8:30-5:30	18,350	17,000	15,650
7-5:30	20,200	18,700	17,200
Toddlers			
7-8:30	2,000	1,850	1,700
8:30-12:45	15,350	14,100	12,700
8:30-2:30	16,950	15,700	14,300
8:30-4:00	18,000	16,750	15,350
8:30-5:30	19,000	17,750	16,350
7-5:30	20,850	19,450	17,900

Notes:

Tuition is based upon a 180 day school year (closely follows Novato Unified School District schedule) and is payable in 10 monthly installments

Summer tuition is payable in two monthly installments at the above rates Irregular childcare; \$10 per 1/2 hour increments

Montessori School of Novato

Program and Tuition Rate Schedule Effective Summer 2024

Annual Tuition

	Days per Week		
Primary (3 - 5 year olds)	Five	Four	Three
7:00-8:30	2,000	1,850	1,700
8:30-12:45	14,750	13,400	12,050
8:30-2:30	16,350	15,000	13,650
8:30-4:00	17,350	16,000	14,650
8:30-5:30	18,350	17,000	15,650
7-5:30	20,200	18,700	17,200
Toddlers			
7-8:30	2,000	1,850	1,700
8:30-12:45	15,350	14,100	12,700
8:30-2:30	16,950	15,700	14,300
8:30-4:00	18,000	16,750	15,350
8:30-5:30	19,000	17,750	16,350
7-5:30	20,850	19,450	17,900

Notes:

Tuition is based upon a 180 day school year (closely follows Novato Unified School District schedule) and is payable in 10 monthly installments

Summer tuition is payable in two monthly installments at the above rates Irregular childcare; \$10 per 1/2 hour increments